
Pre-Public Exam Timetable – 2024 

 Monday 29th January Tuesday 30th January Wednesday 31st January Thursday 1st February Friday 2nd February  

Exam 1 – 9:10am English Language Paper 1 
1hr 45 mins 

Combined Science Biology 
1hr 15 mins 

 
Biology 

1hr 45 mins 

Maths Paper 2 
1hr 30 mins 

 English Literature Paper 2 
2hrs 15 mins 

Exam 2 – 11:15am 
Go to bag drop and line 

up at 11:10. 

 H&S Care 
1hr 15 mins 

French Writing  
1hr 15mins 

 

Exam 3 – 13:25pm 
Go to bag drop and line 

up at 13:20.  

Maths Paper 1 
1hr 30 mins 

RE Paper 2 
1hr 30 mins 

Combined Science 
Chemistry 

1hr 15 mins 
 

Chemistry 
1hr 45 mins 

Maths Paper 3 
1hr 30 mins 

 

 Monday 5th February Tuesday 6th February Wednesday 7th February Thursday 8th February Friday 9th February  

Exam 1 – 9:10am Computer Science Paper 1 
1hr 30 mins 

PE Paper 1  
1hr 15 mins 

 
CNAT Sport 
1hr 15 mins 

Geography  
1hr30mins  

RE Paper 3  
1hr 

French Listening & 
Reading  

1hr 45 mins  

Exam 2 – 11:15am 
Go to bag drop and line 

up at 11:10. 

RE Paper 1  
45 mins 

 History Paper 2 
1hr 

PE Paper 2 – 1hr 15 mins  

Exam 3 – 13:25pm 
Go to bag drop and line 

up at 13:20. 

Combined Science 
Physics 

1hr 15 mins 
 

Physics 
1hr 45 mins 

History Paper 1 
2hrs  

Drama  
1hr 45 mins 

 
Music 1hr 30 mins (MU1) 

Computer Science Paper 2 
1hr 30 mins 

 

Geography  
1hr30mins  

 


